Cyclists of Greater Seattle PROS Ride 2014

10th Annual Perimeter Ride of Seattle
A Fundraiser for Washington Bikes

Support - Martha Hines 206-200-5329

At Dir Location For
Start Go West*Kansas Ave 0.8
0.8 [L Utah Ave. 0.1
0.9 |[R |Nebraska St. 0.1
1.0 |[R |Kansas Ave. 0.4
1.3 |BR |Oregon Ave. 0.1
1.5 |R |W. Emerson St. Magnolia 0.2
1.7 |L |W. Roberts Way 0.1
1.8 [L [Stay on W. Roberts Way 0.1
1.8 |R |Perkins Lane W 0.8
2.6 |[L |W Raye St. 0.3
2.9 |BR [Magnolia Blvd. W 1.1
4.0 |[R |W. Howe St. 0.1
4.1 |[R |Magnolia Blvd W 0.3
4.4 |L |29th Ave W 0.1
45 [R |W. Garfield St. 0.1
4.6 |L |28th Ave W 0.0
4.6 [R |W Hayes St. 0.1
4.7 |BL |Thorndyke Ave W 0.8
55 [R [21st Ave W Interbay 0.2
5.7 |[L |bike trail 0.7
6.4 |[X |W Garfield St 15
8.3 |BR |Alaskan Way Downtown 1.8
10.1 Port of Seattle 0.4
10.5 [Bec [E Marginal Way S 1.2
11.6 |R |W Sea Bike Trail- Over Bridge 1.0
13.5 |R [Bike trail at Harbor Ave. SW 1.7
15.3 [Bec [Alki Ave SW 0.1
15.4 West Seattle | 2.2
17.6 |Bec [Beach Dr. SW 3.0
20.6 |CS |Lincoln Pk Trail (Packed Gravel) | 0.1
20.7 Lincoln Park | 0.5
21.2 |Bec |Lincoln Park Walk 0.5
21.7 |R |Fauntleroy Way SW 0.5
22.2 |L SW Brace Pt Dr 0.1
22.2 |R |47th Ave SW 0.1
22.3 |[L |SW Roxbury St 0.1
22.4 |R |Marine View Dr. 0.5
22.9 Fauntleroy 0.4
23.3 |Bec |SW 108th St 0.2
23.5 |Bec |Marine View Dr 0.7
24.1 |Bec |35th Ave SW 0.6
24.8 |[R |SW 106th Ave. 0.5
25.2 |Bec |SW 107th 0.8

At Dir Location For
26.0 |R 12th Ave. SW  White Center 0.0
26.0 |L SW 108th St 0.9
26.9 |[BL |Myers Way S 0.2
27.1 R 6th Ave S 0.4
27.5 |L S 112th St 0.5
28.0 |Bec |Glendale Way S 0.3
28.3 [L S 118th St 0.2
28.5 [L Des Moines Memorial Dr 0.2
28.6 |R S 116th St 0.2
28.8 [Bec |S 116th Way 0.4
29.3 [L Tukwila Int. Blvd. 0.4
29.7 |R S 112th St. 0.2
29.8 |R E Marginal Way S 0.1
30.0 (L S 115th St. 0.4
30.3 |R |42nd Ave S. 0.6
30.9 (L 124th Ave S 0.2
31.1 |[R |Tukwila Comm Ctr Rest Stop 0.2
31.3 |BR |50th Place S 0.2
31.5 |Bec |S 129th St. 0.5
32.0 |[X Martin Luther King Jr Way S 0.2
32.2 |Bec |S Langston Rd Skyway 0.3
32.5 [BR |S 132nd St 0.4
32.9 |[BL |Stayon S 132nd St. 0.6
33.5 [BR [Renton Ave S 0.6
34.1 (L Rainier Ave S. Renton 3.6
37.7 IR Seward Park Ave S 1.4
39.0 Brighton 0.4
39.4 |IBR |Stay on Seward Park Ave S 0.4
399 [R S Juneau St. 0.1
39.9 |IR Lake Wash Blvd Seward Park 0.0
40.0 (L Go Around Seward Park Rd 2.4
42.4 |R |Lk Washington Blvd S 5.1
47.5 |Lunch Stop Madrona Park 0.5
48.1 |BR [McGilvra Blvd S 0.9
49.0 [R E Madison St 0.1
49.1 (R E Blaine St 0.1
49.3 |L 43rd Ave E Madison Park 0.4
49.7 |L E McGilvra St 0.1
49.8 (L 38th Ave E 0.4
50.2 |[R E Madison St 0.8
51.0 |R Lk. Washington Blvd E 0.2
51.2 |BR |Arboretum Dr E 0.2
51.4 Arboretum 0.7
52.2 |L E Foster Island Dr 0.2
52.3 |R Lk Washington Blvd E 0.4
52.8 [R 24th Ave E 0.1
529 |IR E Hamlin St. Montlake 0.1
52.9 [Bec |E Shelby St. 0.1
53.1 |R Montlake Blvd E (on sidewalk) 0.2




At Dir Location For
53.2|[L |PROS LITE: Follow BG Trail 5.9
to Locks (continue at mile 79)
53.2 |IR Husky Stadium parking lot 0.3
53.5 |Bec |Walla Walla Rd. 0.7
54.2 [R |Clark Rd. 0.3
54.5 [R |Mary Gates Memorial Dr. 0.2
54.7 [BL |NE 41st St. 0.2
54.8 |R |Surber Dr. NE 0.3
55.1 [R |42nd Ave NE 0.1
55.3 |BR |43rd Ave NE 0.2
55.4 [BL |NE 33rd St 0.1
55.5 |R |W Laurelhurst Dr NE 0.3
55.8 |Bec |E Laurelhurst Dr NE 0.1
55.8 Laurelhurst 0.3
56.1 [BL |47th Ave NE 0.2
56.3 |R |NE 39th St. 0.1
56.4 [L |48th Ave NE 0.3
56.7 |R |NE 45th St. 0.1
56.8 [L |49th Ave NE 0.3
57.0 |R |NE 50th St. 0.0
57.0 [L |50th Ave NE 0.2
57.3 [R |Sand Point Way NE 0.2
57.5 |[R |N E Windamere Rd 0.5
58.0 Windermere | 0.5
58.5 [L |NE 61st St. 0.1
59.0 |R |65th Ave NE 0.1
59.1 [L  [(Thru Gate) NE 65th St 0.1
59.2 |[R [Sportsfield Dr NE 0.3
59.5 [L [NE74th St (Exit Mgnsnh Park) 0.1
59.6 |[R [Sand Point Way NE 0.5
60.1 |L Inverness Drive 0.0
60.1 |R |Enter Burke-Gilman Trall 4.9
65.0 |L NE 165th St  Sheridan Beach | 0.2
65.2 |L 37th Ave NE 0.2
65.4 |[R |NE 162nd St 0.2
65.6 [L  |Sharp Left to 35th Ave NE 0.1
65.7 |R |NE 163rd St 0.2
65.9 |Bec |30th Ave NE 0.2
66.1 |R |NE 160th St 0.2
66.3 |R |25th Ave NE 0.4
66.7 |L |NE 168th St -
66.7 |R |25th Ave NE 0.2
66.9 |L |NE 170th St 0.9
67.8 |L 5th Ave NE 0.8
68.6 |R |NE 155th St 0.3
68.9 |L 1st Ave NE -
68.9 [R [Twin Ponds Park Rest Stop | 0.1
Right Turn R
Left Turn L
Bear Left ( or Right) BL

At Dir Location For
69.0 |L NE 155th St. 0.4
69.4 |R Ashworth Ave N 0.3
69.6 |L N 160th St. 0.7
70.4 |L Greenwood Ave N Highlands 0.8
71.1 [R N 145th St. 0.3
71.4 L 3rd Ave NW 0.4
71.8 [R NW 137th St. Bitter Lake 0.3
72.0 |L 8th Ave NW 0.3
72.3 |R NW 132nd St. 0.2
72.5 |Bec |12th Ave NW 0.5
73.0 |L NW 122nd St. 0.3
73.2 [R 8th Ave NW 0.1
73.4 |L NW 120th St. 0.2
73.6 |R  |4th Ave NW 0.1
73.7 |IR NW 117th St. 0.1
73.7 |Bec |6th Ave NW 0.1
73.8 |IR NW 116th St 0.2
74.0 Carkeek Park 0.1
74.1 |Bec |NW Carkeek Park Rd. 0.5
74.6 |Bec |NW 110th St 0.1
74.7 |IR 3rd Ave NW 0.4
75.1 [R NW 103rd St. 0.1
75.1 |Bec |NW 100th Place 0.2
75.4 R 8th Ave NW 0.3
75.6 |L NW 105th St. Blue Ridge 0.3
75.9 |R 12th Ave NW 0.1
75.9 [BL |NW Woodbine Way 0.5
76.3 [R |Valmay Ave NW 0.3
76.7 [R  |NW Blue Ridge Dr 0.8
775 |R NW Esplanade 0.3
77.8 |L 31st Ave NW 0.1
77.9 IR NW 95th St 0.0
77.9 [Bec |Whitney Place NW 0.1
78.0 |Bec |View Ave NW 0.3
78.3 |R Golden Gardens Dr. NW 0.3
78.5 Golden Gardens 0.2
78.8 |L Seaview Place NW 0.2
79.0 |L Seaview Ave NW 1.1
80.1 |IR To Bike Path 0.6
80.7 |R Government Locks 0.1
80.9 |X Walk across Locks 0.2
81.1 [R |W Commodore Way 0.5
81.5 [L 40th Ave W 0.1
81.6 |R Kansas Ave 0.1
81.8 |FinistMagnolia

Cross X
Continue Straight CS
Becomes Bec




